

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.1937/2020

JAIPUR VIDYUT VITARAN NIGAM LTD. & ORS.**Appellant(s)**

VERSUS

**SKS POWER GENERATION (CHHATTISGARH)
LIMITED & ORS.****Respondent(s)**

**(ONLY I.A. NO. 17045/2021 is to be listed.
IA No. 17045/2021 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)**

WITH

**C.A. No. 2721/2020 (XVII)
(only I.A No. 17027/2021 is to be listed.
IA No. 17027/2021 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)**

Date : 05-04-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

**CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
[IN CHAMBERS]**

For Appellant(s) **Mr. C. Aryama Sundaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M. G. Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anand K. Ganesan, Adv.
Ms. Swapna Seshadri, Adv.
Mr. Shubham Arya, Advocate
Mr. Nikunj Dayal, AOR**

For Respondent(s) **Mr. Atul Shanker Mathur, Adv.
Ms. Priya Singh, Adv.
Mr. Prabal Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr. Umang Katariya, Adv.
M/S. Khaitan & Co., AOR**

Ms. Vanita Bhargava, AOR

**Ms. Himanshi Andley, Adv.
Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, AOR**

**Ms. Prerna Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Kishore, Adv.
Mr. Guntur Pramod Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR**

Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan, AOR

**Dr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Kishan Kaul, Sr. Adv.**

Mr. Jai Sahai Endlaw, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Goyal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on 12th April, 2021.

(RASHMI DHYANI)
COURT MASTER

(BEENA JOLLY)
BRANCH OFFICER